
AS THE CALENDAR TURNS TO JANUARY, WE'RE OFTEN FILLED WITH HOPE -AS THE CALENDAR TURNS TO JANUARY, WE'RE OFTEN FILLED WITH HOPE -  
HOPE THAT WE WILL REACH A CERTAIN GOAL OR THAT THINGS ARE GOING TOHOPE THAT WE WILL REACH A CERTAIN GOAL OR THAT THINGS ARE GOING TO    BEBE

BETTER. BETTER. BUT,BUT,    GOD DOESN'TGOD DOESN'T    MAKE US JUST BETTER - HE MAKES US NEW!MAKE US JUST BETTER - HE MAKES US NEW!

THEREFORE IF ANYONE IS IN CHRIST THE NEW CREATION HASTHEREFORE IF ANYONE IS IN CHRIST THE NEW CREATION HAS
COME: THE OLD HAS GONE, THE NEW IS HERE!COME: THE OLD HAS GONE, THE NEW IS HERE!

2CORINTHIANS 5:172CORINTHIANS 5:17

Kingdom Building

Heart Transforming

Culture Shaping

Contact Marion Butler
mbutler@fpcbeaver.com
724-777-6624

K-2nd grade
Mondays 4:30-5:30pm (resuming 1/8)
Join us in Fellowship Hall for a Bible

Lesson, Music & Game Time

3rd-5th grade
Thursdays 6:30-8:00pm (resuming 1/11)

Join us for a Bible Lesson, 
Snack, Small Group Discussion 

& Game Time

2's-5th grade
Sundays 10:15-11:00am (resuming 1/7)

Join your class on the lower level to
learn more about God and His Word 

Winter/Spring 
2024

www.fpcbeaver.com/childrensministry

SPARKS@FPC
QUEST@FPC

fpcbeaver_childrens

2s & 3s meet in our Nursery Rooms



Ja
nu
ar
y

Fe
br
ua
ry

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

DETAILS
M
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SPARKS
K-2nd

Mondays
4:15-5:30pm
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SUNDAY SCHOOL
10:15-11:00

1/8 
1/15
1/22
1/29

2/5
2/12

2/19 President's Day 
2/26

3/4
3/11 
3/18
3/25

4/1 Easter Break
4/8 Spring Break

4/15
4/22
4/29

1/7
1/14
1/21
1/28

3/3
3/10
3/17
3/24

3/31 Easter

4/7
4/14
4/21
4/28

 

1/11
1/18
1/25 

2/1
2/8
2/15
2/22

2/29  Parent Game Night
 

3/7 
3/14 
3/21

3/28 Easter Break

4/4 Spring Break 
4/11 Spring Break

4/18
4/25

FPC 
CONNECTION

January 27th
10am-2pm

Souper
Saturday of

Serve

2/4 
2/11
2/18
2/25

Monday - SPARKS
4:30-5:30pm

Thursday - QUEST
6:30-8:00pm

SUNDAY SCHOOL
10:15-11:00

Monday - SPARKS
4:30-5:30pm

Thursday - QUEST
6:30-8:00pm

SUNDAY SCHOOL
10:15-11:00

Monday - SPARKS
4:30-5:30pm

Thursday - QUEST
6:30-8:00pm

SUNDAY SCHOOL
10:15-11:00

Monday - SPARKS
4:30-5:30pm

Thursday - QUEST
6:30-8:00pm

M
ay

SUNDAY SCHOOL
10:15-11:00

Monday - SPARKS
4:30-5:30pm

Thursday - QUEST
6:30-8:00pm

5/5
5/12 last SS

 

5/6
5/13 last Sparks

 

5/2
5/9

5/16 last Quest
 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<

Mark your Calendars: 
VBS June 10th  - 13th @ FPC 
Summer Ministry starts June 17th 

FPC 
CONNECTION

February 24th
Love Your Neighbor

2-4pm

February 25th
Winter Fun Day

FPC 
CONNECTION

March 23rd
Food

Fellowship
Event

FPC 
CONNECTION

April 27th 
Blessings Through Adoption 

Bingo

FPC 
CONNECTION

June 16th
Block Party 


