AS THE CALENDAR TURNS TO JANUARY, WE'RE OFTEN FILLED WITH HOPE -HOPE THAT WE WILL REACH A CERTAIN GOAL OR THAT THINGS ARE GOING TO BE BETTER. BUT, GOD DOESN'T MAKE US JUST BETTER - HE MAKES US NEW!

THEREFORE IF ANYONE IS IN CHRIST THE NEW CREATION HAS COME: THE OLD HAS GONE, THE NEW IS HERE! 2CORINTHIANS 5:17

First Presbyterian Church



Winter/Spring 2024



Kingdom Building



Heart Transforming



Culture Shaping



K-2ND GRADE

Mondays 4:30-5:30pm (resuming 1/8)
Join us in Fellowship Hall for a Bible
Lesson, Music & Game Time

3RD-5TH GRADE



Thursdays 6:30-8:00pm (resuming 1/11)

Join us for a Bible Lesson,

Snack, Small Group Discussion

& Game Time

2'S-5TH GRADE



Sundays 10:15-11:00am (resuming 1/7)
Join your class on the lower level to
learn more about God and His Word

25 & 35 meet in our Nursery Rooms



Contact Marion Butler mbutler@fpcbeaver.com 724-777-6624



www.fpcbeaver.com/childrensministry



SPARKS@FPC QUEST@FPC



DETAILS

	SUNDAY SCHOOL 10:15-11:00	Monday - SPARKS 4:30-5:30pm	Thursday - QUEST 6:30-8:00pm
January	1/7	1/8	1/11 1/18 1/25
	1/14	1/15	
	1/21	1/22	
	1/28	1/29	

SUNDAY SCHOOL 10:15-11:00	Monday - SPARKS 4:30-5:30pm	Thursday - QUEST 6:30-8:00pm
2/4	2/5	2/1
2/11	2/12	2/8
2/18	2/19 President's Day	2/15
2/25	2/26	2/22
		2/29 Parent Game Night

	SUNDAY SCHOOL 10:15-11:00	Monday - SPARKS 4:30-5:30pm	Thursday - QUEST 6:30-8:00pm
5	3/3	3/4	3/7
March	3/10	3/11	3/14
Ž	3/17	3/18	3/21
	3/24	3/25	3/28 Easter Break
	3/31 Easter		

	SUNDAY SCHOOL 10:15-11:00	Monday - SPARKS 4:30-5:30pm	Thursday - QUEST 6:30-8:00pm
April	4/7	4/1 Easter Break	4/4 Spring Break
Ap	4/14	4/8 Spring Break	4/11 Spring Break
,	4/21	4/15	4/18
	4/28	4/22 4/29	4/25
		4/29	

	SUNDAY SCHOOL 10:15-11:00	Monday - SPARKS 4:30-5:30pm	Thursday - QUEST 6:30-8:00pm
May	5/5	5/6	5/2
\geq	5/12 last SS	5/13 last Sparks	5/9
			5/16 last Quest

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<



Mark your Calendars: VBS June 10th - 13th @ FPC Summer Ministry starts June 17th



